EA DEMOPACK
 2.8“ SMART TOUCH INCL. APPLICATION BOARD
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY GmbH Fon: +49 (0)8105-7780 90 Issue 2.2021
Zeppelinstraße 19 Fax: +49 (0)8105-7780 99
D-82205 Gilching e-Mail: info@lcd-module.de
Germany Web: www.lcd-module.de
The picture shows EA DEMOPACK-RELAY
Display dimension 84x58x12mm

• WIDE TEMPERATURE RANGE (TOP -20 .. +70°C)
• INDUSTRIAL GRADE DISPLAY
ORDERING CODES
1x SMART TOUCH 2.8”…
PLUS RGB-LED AND POTI FOR ANALOGUE INPUT EA DEMOPACK-RGBANA
PLUS HUMIDITY, TEMPERATURE AND CO2 SENSOR EA DEMOPACK-CLIMA
PLUS LEVEL SHIFTER FOR SPI,I²C,RS232,RS485/422 AND 5~30V REG. EA DEMOPACK-CONNI
PLUS RELAY OUTPUT, ANALOGUE/DIGITAL INPUT AND 5~30V REG. EA DEMOPACK-RELAY
SPARE PARTS (ALSO GOOD FOR uniTFTs020/035/043)
APPLICATION BOARD WITH RGB LED AND POTI EA 94998-RGBANA
APPLICATION BOARD WITH HUMIDITY, TEMP. AND CO2 SENSOR EA 94998-CLIMA
APPLICATION BOARD WITH LEVEL SHIFTER AND 5~30V REG. EA 94998-CONNI
APPLICATION BOARD WITH RELAY OUTPUT, I/O AND 5~30V REG. EA 94998-RELAY
APPLICATION BOARD WITH 5~30V REGULATOR EA 94998-POWER
FPC CABLE 40 LINES, 0.5mm PITCH, 102mm EA KF050-40
FPC CABLE 40 LINES, 0.5mm PITCH, 51mm EA KF050-40L51
D-SUB9 CONNECTOR FOR EA 94998–CONNI EA D-SUB9LPB
MINI USB CABLE, ABOUT 1m EA KUSB-MINI